HS-060-0350CW
Non Dimmable Constant Current Drivers
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 25W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Length/Dia (mm): 140mm
IP Rating: IP20 Output Voltage (min): 30V
Output Voltage (max): 60V Output Current: 350mA
Warranty: 2 Years Height (mm): 28mm
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/